O

CANOLA IMPORTS (calendar year - tonnes)

Country

United States
Chile
Australia
Germany
Egypt
Switzerland
France

New Zealand

TOTAL

Source: Statistics Canada

2014

68 623
4 829
262

12

o O

83

73 810

2015
tonnes

88 517
3116

OFRL NON

91 855

7/13/2017

2016 2017 Jan-May
82 152 37 369
5774 4548
171 67
30 9

5 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

88 132 41 993



